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NAICS Code DLA AVIATION Dollars Obligated

336413 OTHER AIRCRAFT PARTS AND AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $1,992,398,324

334419 OTHER ELECTRONIC COMPONENT MANUFACTURING $426,040,098

336412 AIRCRAFT ENGINE AND ENGINE PARTS MANUFACTURING $389,383,893

332991 BALL AND ROLLER BEARING MANUFACTURING $249,321,626

333999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL PURPOSE MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $176,481,840

334511 SEARCH, DETECTION, NAVIGATION, GUIDANCE, AERONAUTICAL, AND NAUTICAL SYSTEM & INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURING $152,507,802

334519 OTHER MEASURING AND CONTROLLING DEVICE MANUFACTURING $141,434,214

336411 AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURING $133,605,352

335999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENT MANUFACTURING $76,159,301

332510 HARDWARE MANUFACTURING $68,763,688

334513 INSTRUMENTS & RELATED PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING FOR MEASURING, DISPLAYING, & CONTROLLING INDUSTRIAL PROCESS VARIABLES $68,319,898

335931 CURRENT-CARRYING WIRING DEVICE MANUFACTURING $65,950,751

336320 MOTOR VEHICLE ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $65,206,345

488190 OTHER SUPPORT ACTIVITIES FOR AIR TRANSPORTATION $60,588,455

333613 MECHANICAL POWER TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $55,917,261

NAICS Code DLA CONTRACTING SERVICES OFFICE Dollars Obligated

541519 OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES $997,687,850

339999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURING $211,147,128

611420 COMPUTER TRAINING $107,758,017

541611 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES $106,977,801

511210 SOFTWARE PUBLISHERS $64,481,601

532420 OFFICE MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL AND LEASING $46,814,201

541512 COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES $45,298,183

541511 CUSTOM COMPUTER PROGRAMMING SERVICES $42,506,922

561790 OTHER SERVICES TO BUILDINGS AND DWELLINGS $40,839,430

811212 COMPUTER AND OFFICE MACHINE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE $29,781,172

517311 WIRED TELECOMMUNICATIONS CARRIERS $28,828,718

334118 COMPUTER TERMINAL AND OTHER COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $27,882,241

561210 FACILITIES SUPPORT SERVICES $27,363,193

541211 OFFICES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS $22,238,012

236220 COMMERCIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION $16,472,021

NAICS Code DLA DISPOSITION SERVICES Dollars Obligated

562211 HAZARDOUS WASTE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL $149,627,645

333120 CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $13,184,042

333924 INDUSTRIAL TRUCK, TRACTOR, TRAILER, AND STACKER MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $5,991,718

493110 GENERAL WAREHOUSING AND STORAGE $4,547,109

322211 CORRUGATED AND SOLID FIBER BOX MANUFACTURING $3,765,769

561210 FACILITIES SUPPORT SERVICES $3,314,215

562219 OTHER NONHAZARDOUS WASTE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL $3,127,426

541211 OFFICES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS $1,746,262

541990 ALL OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND TECHNICAL SERVICES $1,649,513

561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES $1,376,483

444130 HARDWARE STORES $1,249,347

562111 SOLID WASTE COLLECTION $1,145,236

331529 OTHER NONFERROUS METAL FOUNDRIES (EXCEPT DIE-CASTING) $1,096,410

561320 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES $771,337

423830 INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT MERCHANT WHOLESALERS $666,101

NAICS Code DLA DISTRIBUTION Dollars Obligated

493110 GENERAL WAREHOUSING AND STORAGE $341,334,233

333922 CONVEYOR AND CONVEYING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $93,535,337

236220 COMMERCIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION $48,512,279

561210 FACILITIES SUPPORT SERVICES $25,728,742

322211 CORRUGATED AND SOLID FIBER BOX MANUFACTURING $24,062,327

443120 COMPUTER AND SOFTWARE STORES $17,727,096

561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES $16,310,973

541611 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES $13,528,866

237310 HIGHWAY, STREET, AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION $9,571,204

334111 ELECTRONIC COMPUTER MANUFACTURING $8,651,977

541511 CUSTOM COMPUTER PROGRAMMING SERVICES $8,617,485

811310 COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT (EXCEPT AUTOMOTIVE & ELECTRONIC) REPAIR & MAINTENANCE $8,594,704

238210 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS AND OTHER WIRING INSTALLATION CONTRACTORS $6,858,110

238160 ROOFING CONTRACTORS $5,184,163

334513 INSTRUMENTS & RELATED PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING FOR MEASURING, DISPLAYING, & CONTROLLING INDUSTRIAL PROCESS VARIABLES $4,911,814
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NAICS Code DLA ENERGY Dollars Obligated

324110 PETROLEUM REFINERIES $4,775,597,037

221122 ELECTRIC POWER DISTRIBUTION $181,304,956

493190 OTHER WAREHOUSING AND STORAGE $163,718,958

484220 SPECIALIZED FREIGHT (EXCEPT USED GOODS) TRUCKING, LOCAL $59,840,853

221310 WATER SUPPLY AND IRRIGATION SYSTEMS $37,657,595

484110 GENERAL FREIGHT TRUCKING, LOCAL $36,214,905

562910 REMEDIATION SERVICES $35,241,548

424720 PETROLEUM & PETROLEUM PRODUCTS MERCHANT WHOLESALERS (EXCEPT BULK STATIONS AND TERMINALS) $13,325,997

541611 ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES $10,017,010

325120 INDUSTRIAL GAS MANUFACTURING $7,161,161

424710 PETROLEUM BULK STATIONS AND TERMINALS $7,114,047

211111 CRUDE PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS EXTRACTION $7,110,966

541380 TESTING LABORATORIES $5,199,610

541330 ENGINEERING SERVICES $3,465,140

541620 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES $3,290,753

NAICS Code DLA LAND & MARITIME Dollars Obligated

333999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL PURPOSE MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $496,116,293

332911 INDUSTRIAL VALVE MANUFACTURING $434,744,441

336390 OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS MANUFACTURING $362,097,159

333618 OTHER ENGINE EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $318,730,387

332994 SMALL ARMS, ORDNANCE, AND ORDNANCE ACCESSORIES MANUFACTURING $312,510,197

333613 MECHANICAL POWER TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $240,256,547

336992 MILITARY ARMORED VEHICLE, TANK, AND TANK COMPONENT MANUFACTURING $212,331,151

332999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS FABRICATED METAL PRODUCT MANUFACTURING $207,187,895

334419 OTHER ELECTRONIC COMPONENT MANUFACTURING $200,408,997

334220 RADIO AND TELEVISION BROADCASTING AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $187,134,003

332996 FABRICATED PIPE AND PIPE FITTING MANUFACTURING $185,558,395

336413 OTHER AIRCRAFT PARTS AND AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING $180,570,142

335312 MOTOR AND GENERATOR MANUFACTURING $158,877,118

335931 CURRENT-CARRYING WIRING DEVICE MANUFACTURING $143,444,597

335999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENT MANUFACTURING $131,407,283

NAICS Code DLA TROOP SUPPORT Dollars Obligated

333999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL PURPOSE MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $13,692,942,366

315210 CUT AND SEW APPAREL CONTRACTORS $1,110,869,956

423450 MEDICAL, DENTAL, AND HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES MERCHANT WHOLESALERS $931,341,959

311991 PERISHABLE PREPARED FOOD MANUFACTURING $876,115,365

311812 COMMERCIAL BAKERIES $569,375,217

339999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURING $547,157,697

311421 FRUIT AND VEGETABLE CANNING $446,014,468

315990 APPAREL ACCESSORIES AND OTHER APPAREL MANUFACTURING $411,042,121

332510 HARDWARE MANUFACTURING $395,092,515

315220 MEN'S AND BOYS' CUT AND SEW APPAREL MANUFACTURING $384,867,818

333120 CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY MANUFACTURING $384,369,620

339113 SURGICAL APPLIANCE AND SUPPLIES MANUFACTURING $350,774,121

711510 INDEPENDENT ARTISTS, WRITERS, AND PERFORMERS $343,943,694

311999 ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS FOOD MANUFACTURING $331,780,244

332722 BOLT, NUT, SCREW, RIVET, AND WASHER MANUFACTURING $326,968,711
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